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Technoline TX29IT Temperature Sensor (IT)

Product Images

Short Description

For use as additional or replacement sensors with Technoline clocks and weather stations.
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Description

Replacement or additional TX29-IT temperature sensor for use with the following products:

WS-7014-IT
WS-7394-IT
WS-9117-IT
WS-9122-IT
WS-9130-IT
WS-9140-IT
WS-9162-IT
WS-9611-IT
WS-9723-IT
WS-9750-IT

Additional Information

Brand

Explanation

Outdoor Unit

Compatibility

Sensors

Dimensions
Batteries

|deal For

Additional Options

Technoline

The TX29-IT sensor is a replacement or additional
sensor for Technoline/TechnoTrade models which are
'T" versions.

Transmission frequency: 868MHz Transmission range:
up to 100 meters

WS-7014-IT WS-7394-IT WS-9117-IT WS-9122-IT
WS-9130-IT WS-9140-IT WS-9162-IT WS-9611-IT
WS-9723-IT WS-9750-IT

TX29IT Sensor Temperature range: -39.9°C to +59.9°C
Resolution: +/- 0.1°C

38.2x21.2x128.3mm
2 X AA Batteries

Amateur, Interested, Gardeners

Batteries 2 x AA Alkaline 1.5V Batteries
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