

Call our friendly team on 01243 558280

Weather Shop Ford Lane Business Park Ford, West Sussex BN18 0UZ www.weathershop.co.uk



# **Technoline TX29IT Temperature Sensor (IT)**

#### **Product Images**







#### **Short Description**

For use as additional or replacement sensors with Technoline clocks and weather stations.

## **Description**

Replacement or additional TX29-IT temperature sensor for use with the following products:

WS-7014-IT

WS-7394-IT

WS-9117-IT

WS-9122-IT

WS-9130-IT

WS-9140-IT

WS-9162-IT

WS-9611-IT

WS-9723-IT

WS-9750-IT

### **Additional Information**

Brand	Technoline
Explanation	The TX29-IT sensor is a replacement or additional sensor for Technoline/TechnoTrade models which are 'IT' versions.
Outdoor Unit	Transmission frequency: 868MHz Transmission range: up to 100 meters
Compatibility	WS-7014-IT WS-7394-IT WS-9117-IT WS-9122-IT WS-9130-IT WS-9140-IT WS-9162-IT WS-9611-IT WS-9723-IT WS-9750-IT
Sensors	TX29IT Sensor Temperature range: -39.9°C to +59.9°C Resolution: +/- 0.1°C
Dimensions	38.2 x 21.2 x 128.3mm
Batteries	2 x AA Batteries
Ideal For	Amateur, Interested, Gardeners

### **Additional Options**

Batteries 2 x AA Alkaline 1.5V Batteries
--